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IMPERIAL UNITS

Housing

Bearing

Seal Type

Adapter Sleeve

(includes 1 sleeve, 1 locknut
and 1 lockwasher)
Stabilizing Ring

Bolt Hole Spacing Max.

Bolt Hole Spacing Min.

SAF 515 x
2-1/2

22215K
LOR 39

SNW-15 x
2-1/2

SR-15-0
9.6250
8.6250

NI

THE TIMKEN COMPANY
NORTH CANTON, OHIO USA

SAF 22515 2-1/2
PILLOW BLOCK SAF225 AND SAF226

Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this writing, but no
liability is accepted for errors, omissions or for any other reason.

FOR DISCUSSION ONLY




